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Perceived Disrespect

Low percentages of all groups report being disrespected based on their identities.

60%
51%
50%
40%
30%
20% 15% 13%
L% 9% 7% 8% . 10% 9%
° 0 3% 9o, 5% 0 0 0
1% 1% 2% I I 2% 2% 19 2% 0% 0% 2% 1%
0% = - m H = | J—— ] - -
. 2 2 & -« . S QL 2 L& & S5 T
S ,5:3‘ & (\\O’C\ eg»"c\ &0 o{x\(\.\*\&\@ ééé‘& e\,\é{? &od &F &° o ,g;\°° & zéf\& %oé“‘e & o\-\\b
&P RS RS A O 07 o 2 INEINEPN & &
¥ O & N AR & O ah L & < & S % 00 R
' \\*\d\ b‘)& 082’ @z\ Q}\o (_)Qo é}°§ a.s\_\@ Q ?}d\\ e,}é \Q,'Z’r—, & o"& &&
» & ¢§/ ~5° 0'\*@ 7 Q é“\) A Q o& \Q}o ‘;Q'b
N N Q,% 13 \g,)@ N >Noe
{(bé\ Q/\ Qo‘z’ Q& Q,\\S\
O O
NS " N3
X \’b X e
& QQ? o@e \e?’%
(‘\\',b \'bQ S Q
&
Q
‘Q
Q



350%

300%

250%

200%

150%

100%

5.0%

0.0%

2020 2024

Environment to Thrive
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Over 2/3 of respondents consider Duke to be a place they can thrive
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2020 2024

Considering leaving Duke due to Culture? (all) Considering Leaving
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= No

® Yes, but not strongly considering it (please elaborate)

m Yes, strongly considering it (please elaborate)

» Prefer not to answer
= No

= Yes, but not strongly considering it (please elaborate)
= Yes, strongly considering it (please elaborate)

Prefer not to answer

Less than a quarter of respondents are strongly considering leaving Duke.



Accommodations
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The department is able to provide accommodations for disabilities, though 1/3 say it could be even better
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DEI Efforts Deemed Beneficial
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Our DEI efforts enjoy widespread support across the board



Have you observed any negative effects related to
the department'’s diversity, equity, and inclusion
efforts?
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No, the efforts have been all or mostly all positive Yes, but the benefits outweigh any negatives Yes (please describe)

0%

95% of respondents are pleased with our DEI efforts!



Departmental Commitment to DE|
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Respondents recognize the department’s commitment to DEI
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